TUL:n SATAKUNNAN PIIRI RY

torstai 25.10.12

joukkueet: E11/02

peliaika

klo
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30

1*25 min

E11A
E11A
E11B
E11A
E11A
E11B
E11A
E11A
E11B
E10B
Ell
Ell
Ell
E10

E11- JA E10-POJAT

Lohko A

MuSa

EuPa

TOVE

FC Ulvila Hawks

KENTTA 1

TOVE

FC Ulvila Hawks
FC Jazz 03 United
EuPa

FC Ulvila Hawks
KoPa

MuSa

TOVE

FC Jazz 03 United
LLuja

A3

A2

Al

Al

Lohko B

FC Jazz 03 United
KoPa

FC Ulvila Eagles

MuSa

EuPa

FC Ulvila Eagles
TOVE

MuSa

FC Ulvila Eagles
EuPa

FC Ulvila Hawks
KoPa

FC Ulvila

B3

B2

Bl

Bl

PIIRINMESTARUUSTURNAUS
KARHUHALLI 2012

peliaika

Lohko A

FC Jazz Red
KoPa
K-Futis
MaKi

1*25 min

tulos

klo
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30

E11- ja E10- pojat

Lohko B

MuSa

TOVE

FC Ulvila

LLuja

KENTTA 2

E10A FC Jazz Red
E10A KoPa
E10B TOVE
E10B MuSa
E10A K-Futis
E10A MaKi
E10B FC Ulvila
E10B MuSa
E10A KoPa
E10A MaKi
E10B TOVE
E10 A4
E10 A3
E10 A2

K-Futis
Mé&Ki

LLuja

FC Ulvila
KoPa

FC Jazz Red
TOVE
LLuja

FC Jazz Red
K-Futis
MuSa

B4

B3

B2

18.10.2012

tulos




